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ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 MAY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

53 1 SAY IT Flume Feat. Tove Lo1 <G> FCL FCL160C
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CHEAP THRILLS

DEAR LIFE

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

SOUND OF SILENCE

1955

THE FIGHTER

I BRING THE WEATHER WITH ME

YOUTH

KEEPING SCORE

FALL TOGETHER

CHANDELIER

REMIND ME

ALIVE

YOU WERE RIGHT

SMOKE & RETRIBUTION

HOOPS

MAKE THEM WHEELS ROLL

NEXT TO YOU

THE HORSES

Sia

Delta Goodrem

Flume Feat. Kai

Dami Im

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Keith Urban Feat. Carrie Underwood

The Amity Affliction

Troye Sivan

L D R U Feat. Paige IV

The Temper Trap

Sia

Conrad Sewell

Sia

Rüfüs

Flume Feat. Vince Staples & Kucka

The Rubens

Safia

L D R U Feat. Savoi

Daryl Braithwaite
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US-RC1-15-02935

88985328592

FCL160

G010003496801L

4779948

00602547828439

NL-A32-16-00074

00602547626479

G010003410717P

9341004037892

US-RC1-14-00498

QM-CE3-15-00428

US-RC1-15-02101

G010003361884Y

FCL160B

IVY295

825646390212

G010003532378Q

G010001242147J
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